

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Email: xinhuaworkshop@gmail.com

Reg : 201838521G

Vehicle Number : SMT2473X

Vehicle Model : MERCEDES A180

Accident Date : 8/10/2022

Original Reg Date : 2/7/2015

Date : 10/10/2022

Chassis : WDD1760422J380564

TP Ins. CHINA TAIPING INS

Xiao Tong

ESTIMATE

1	1	RR BUMPER <i>Debond</i>	1,375.00	\$1,375.00	✓
2	1	RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>New</i>	1,790.00	\$1,790.00	+
3	1	RR BUMPER TOP CENTRE RETAINER <i>New</i>	365.00	\$365.00	+
4	2	RR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER OUTER <i>New</i>	95.00	\$190.00	+
5	2	RR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER INNER <i>Build</i>	140.00	\$280.00	✓
6	1	RR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Debond</i>	55.00	\$55.00	-
7	4	RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 piece changed</i>	295.00	\$1,180.00	390
8	4	RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>Holder New</i>	75.00	\$300.00	100
9	4	RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SEAL <i>New</i>	15.00	\$60.00	+
10	2	RR BUMPER FLAP <i>New</i>	134.00	\$268.00	+
11	1	RR BUMPER LOW GARNISH <i>Debond</i>	860.00	\$860.00	395
12	10	RR BUMPER GROMMET <i>New</i>	12.00	\$120.00	50
13	1	RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Debond</i>	760.00	\$760.00	✓
14	1	RR SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>New</i>	1,897.00	\$1,897.00	+
15	1	RR END PANEL <i>Debond</i>	1,340.00	\$1,340.00	955
16	1	RR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Alt New</i>	245.00	\$245.00	+
17	2	RR FENDER INNER TRIM LOW <i>New</i>	895.00	\$1,790.00	+
18	1	RR SPARE TYRE BOARD <i>Alt New</i>	695.00	\$695.00	+
19	1	RR SPARE TYRE FLOOR MAT <i>Alt New</i>	973.00	\$973.00	+
20	2	RR FENDER INNERSHIELD <i>New</i>	277.00	\$554.00	+
21	1	RR EXHAUST SILENCER HEATSHIELD <i>New</i>	375.00	\$375.00	+
22	1	RR TAILGATE <i>Debond</i>	2,655.00	\$2,655.00	1645
23	1	RR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>Cut</i>	344.00	\$344.00	290
24	2	RR TAILGATE STOPPED <i>New</i>	25.00	\$50.00	+
25	2	RR TAILGATE ADHESIVE FILM <i>New</i>	61.00	\$122.00	+
26	1	RR TAILGATE LOCK <i>New</i>	550.00	\$550.00	+
27	1	RR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH <i>New</i>	85.00	\$85.00	+
28	1	RR TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>New</i>	950.00	\$950.00	+
29	1	RR TAILGATE MERCEDES LOGO <i>New</i>	80.00	\$80.00	✓
30	1	RR TAILGATE A180 EMBLEM <i>New</i>	95.00	\$95.00	+
31	1	RR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MLDG <i>New</i>	220.00	\$220.00	✓
32	2	RR TAILLAMP <i>New</i>	855.00	\$1,710.00	+
33	1	FRT BUMPER <i>Debond</i>	2,079.00	\$2,079.00	1440
34	1	FRT BUMPER MERCEDES LOGO <i>New</i>	85.00	\$85.00	✓
35	2	FRT BUMPER MERCEDES LOGO <i>Grommet</i>	41.00	\$82.00	30
36	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>New</i>	130.00	\$260.00	+

37	1	FRT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Amold</i>	395.00	\$395.00	205
38	1	FRT BUMPER RETAINER TOP CENTRE <i>Amold</i>	315.00	\$315.00	
39	2	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>Amold</i>	295.00	\$590.00	
40	4	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>Holder</i>	75.00	\$300.00	100
41	4	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR SEAL <i>Amold</i>	15.00	\$60.00	
42	1	FRT BUMPER LOW CENTRE GRILLE <i>Amold</i>	365.00	\$365.00	
43	1	FRT BUMPER LOW CENTRE GRILLE MLDG <i>Amold</i>	117.00	\$117.00	
44	1	FRT BUMPER LOW CENTRE GRILLE BASE <i>Amold</i>	231.00	\$231.00	
45	1	FRT BUMPER UNDER DUST COVER <i>Amold</i>	318.00	\$318.00	
46	1	FRT NUMBER PLATE BASE <i>Amold</i>	195.00	\$195.00	
47	1	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Amold</i>	65.00	\$65.00	
48	2	FRT HEADLAMP WASHER COVER <i>2x1</i>	97.00	\$194.00	
49	2	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>Amold</i>	70.00	\$140.00	
50	2	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER MLDG <i>Amold</i>	167.00	\$334.00	
51	1	FRT GRILLE ASSY <i>Amold</i>	765.00	\$765.00	
52	1	FRT GRILLE LOGO <i>Amold</i>	804.00	\$804.00	
53	1	FRT RADAR SENSOR <i>Amold</i>	1,225.00	\$1,225.00	
54	1	FRT RADAR SENSOR BRACKET <i>Amold</i>	107.00	\$107.00	
55	2	FRT GRILLE AIR DEFLECTION SLAT <i>Amold</i>	92.00	\$184.00	
56	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Amold</i>	720.00	\$720.00	
57	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>Amold</i>	337.00	\$337.00	
58	1	FRT SUPORT PANEL TOP <i>Amold</i>	950.00	\$950.00	
59	2	FRT HEADLAMP <i>Amold</i>	1,260.00	\$2,520.00	
60	2	FRT HORN <i>Amold</i>	162.00	\$324.00	
61	1	FRT AC AMBIENT SENSOR <i>Amold</i>	149.00	\$149.00	
62	1	FRT AC CONDENSOR <i>Amold</i>	1,460.00	\$1,460.00	
63	1	FRT BONNET <i>Amold</i>	1,980.00	\$1,980.00	1442
64	1	FRT BONNET LOCK <i>Amold</i>	215.00	\$215.00	
65	1	FRT BONNET LOCK CATCH <i>Amold</i>	105.00	\$105.00	
66	1	FRT BONNET RUBBER SEAL <i>Amold</i>	127.00	\$127.00	

16078

1447020

Less 5%

10%

\$ 40,430.00

\$ 2,021.50

\$ 38,408.50

Special Nett

1	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Amold</i>		\$ 50.00	
2	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Amold</i>		\$ 80.00	30
3	1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Amold</i>		\$ 50.00	10
4	1	FRONT BUMPER XX STICKER (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>Amold</i>		\$ 350.00	50
5	1	FRONT CENTER GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>Amold</i>		\$ 50.00	30
6	1	BONNET SEALANT <i>Amold</i>		\$ 80.00	50
7	1	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>Amold</i>		\$ 40.00	

8	1	FRT BUMPER LOW AMG BODY KIT	new		\$ 1,000.00	+
9	1	FRT BUMPER LOW CARBOON FIRBE BODYKIT	new		\$ 1,000.00	+
10	1	FRT BUMPER AIR DIFUSER KIT SET	new		\$ 800.00	+
11	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	new		\$ 50.00	+
12	1	REAR BUMPER CLIP	new		\$ 80.00	30
13	1	TAILGATE SEALANT	new		\$ 80.00	+
14	1	TAILGATE INSULATOR CLIP (SET)	new		\$ 60.00	+
15	1	TAILLAMP CLIPS (SET)	new		\$ 50.00	+
16	1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	new		\$ 80.00	40
17	1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	new		\$ 60.00	30
18	1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	new		\$ 200.00	+
19	1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM (TOP) CLIP (SET)	new		\$ 60.00	+
20	1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)			\$ 60.00	+
21	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET)	new		\$ 60.00	+
22	1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	new		\$ 150.00	60
23	1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET)	new		\$ 60.00	+
24	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL	new		\$ 350.00	+
25	1	REVERSE CAMERA	new		\$ 450.00	+

380

Labour charge FRONT

To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 1,500.00	500
Carry out spray painting on affected area	\$ 1,500.00	400
To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	\$ 120.00	40
To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 160.00	30
To remove and refit aircon condensor, vacuum, refill and check air con gas system	\$ 250.00	+
To remove and refix radiator and conduct pressure test	\$ 180.00	+
To conduct reset of engine light on	\$ 350.00	+
To refocus headlamp	\$ 180.00	+
To remove and refit front sensor	\$ 100.00	50
To calibration of ADAS components	\$ 600.00	380

Labour charge REAR

To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 1,500.00	800
Carry out spray painting on affected area	\$ 1,500.00	600
To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 120.00	30
To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	\$ 100.00	60

Remove and refix seat cushion/upholstery & roof lining to facilitate repairs	\$ 200.00	80
To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	\$ 100.00	50
To remove and refix reverse camera and conduct test	\$ 100.00	50
To conduct transfer of parts from old tailgate to new tailgate	\$ 160.00	80
To conduct water leakage test after repairs of vehicle	\$ 80.00	+
To remove and replace exhaust pipe	\$ 200.00	+
To remove and refix rear tail gate windscreen	\$ 180.00	120

3270

Total \$ 52,938.50

GST 7% \$ 3,705.70

Grand Total \$ 56,644.20

Adrian G

h/s. 10/10/22.

11 Days.

total: 1820.20

c/s: 14.51c

14.51c